
Days prior to arrival
Deposits
Cancellation fees

0-30

100%

75%

31-90

25%

25%

366+

5%

5%

91-365

10%

10%

Days prior to arrival
Deposits
Cancellation fees

0-30

100%

90%

91-365

20%

20%

 
R 4 850 per person per night sharing – 10 Luxury Tents

Single Supplement – 50% of the per person sharing rate.

Children – No children under the age of 16 years are permitted at Buffalo Camp.

Rate inclusions: Accommodation, all meals, teas and snacks, all local and select premium drinks, two daily
safari activities, bush walks, return transfers to/from Eastgate Airport (HDS) for scheduled flights only and VAT.

Rate exclusions: Conservation levy of R150.00 nett per person per night, laundry and items of a personal
nature.

Cancellation fees applicable as a % equal to the accommodation value, will be levied if a confirmed
booking is cancelled within the above time frames.
All deposits are non-refundable.

CHILDREN: No children under the age of 16 years can be accommodated at Buffalo Camp unless
exclusive use of the lodge is taken.
 
The lodge reserves the right to restrict one-night weekend or peak period bookings.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Always verify FULL terms & conditions with reservations department prior to booking confirmation or on  pro-
forma invoice.

All direct bookings require the following deposits in order to secure a booking:

FIT BOOKINGS GROUP BOOKINGS

(VALID FROM 01-07-2021 TO 19-12-2021)

INBOUND COVID RECOVERY RACK RATES 2021

kapama.com | res@kapama.com | +27 12 368 0600 | 0861 52 72 62
www.kapama.com | res@kapama.com | +27 12 368 0600  

KAPAMA BUFFALO CAMP

31-90

50%

50%


