

## **INBOUND COVID RECOVERY RACK RATES 2021**

(VALID FROM 01-07-2021 TO 19-12-2021)

## R 4 850 per person per night sharing – 10 Luxury Tents

**Single Supplement** – 50% of the per person sharing rate.

**Children** – No children under the age of 16 years are permitted at Buffalo Camp.

**Rate inclusions:** Accommodation, all meals, teas and snacks, all local and select premium drinks, two daily safari activities, bush walks, return transfers to/from Eastgate Airport (HDS) for scheduled flights only and VAT.

**Rate exclusions:** Conservation levy of R150.00 nett per person per night, laundry and items of a personal nature.

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

Always verify FULL terms & conditions with reservations department prior to booking confirmation or on proforma invoice.

All direct bookings require the following deposits in order to secure a booking:

FIT BOOKINGS						
Days prior to arrival	0-30	31-90	91-365	366+		
Deposits	100%	25%	10%	5%		
Cancellation fees	75%	25%	10%	5%		

GROUP BOOKINGS					
Days prior to arrival	0-30	31-90	91-365		
Deposits	100%	50%	20%		
Cancellation fees	90%	50%	20%		

Cancellation fees applicable as a % equal to the accommodation value, will be levied if a confirmed booking is cancelled within the above time frames.

All deposits are non-refundable.

**CHILDREN**: No children under the age of 16 years can be accommodated at Buffalo Camp unless exclusive use of the lodge is taken.

The lodge reserves the right to restrict one-night weekend or peak period bookings.

